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1 1 16 Regt RA 6 1:39:43.3
1.1 LBdr FOUNTAIN Vinny 1 S RA 0 1 1 22:09.6 1 1:15:24.9 1

16 Regt 1.2 Gnr FOALE Dom 2 S RA 0 2 2 26:57.6 1 1:15:24.9 1
16 Regt 1.3 SSgt CLASH Shane 3 V RA 0 2 2 26:17.7 2 1:15:24.9 1
16 Regt 1.4 Bdr JACKSON Lee 4 V RA 1 0 1 24:18.4 1 1:15:24.9 1

2 1 RTR 7 1:48:45.3
3.1 LCpl JONES Ben 1 S RAC 0 2 2 25:53.6 6 1:19:35.2 6

RTR 3.2 Lt CHAPMAN Tom 2 SN RAC 0 3 3 28:47.8 3 1:19:35.2 5
RTR 3.3 Cpl FULLER Dan 3 S RAC 0 0 0 24:53.8 1 1:19:35.2 2
RTR 3.4 LCpl GEDNEY Steven 4 S RAC 0 2 2 29:10.1 4 1:19:35.2 2

3 2 26 Regt RA 9 1:53:09.7
2.1 Gnr SHAW Martin 1 S RA 0 0 0 23:19.4 3 1:24:32.9 3

26 Regt 2.2 Lt SCOULLER Kit 2 S RA 1 2 3 29:33.3 4 1:24:32.9 2
26 Regt 2.3 Capt CLARK Richard 3 S RA 4 2 6 31:40.2 8 1:24:32.9 3
26 Regt 2.4 Gnr  O’CONNOR  Joe  4 S RA 0 0 0 28:36.8 2 1:24:32.9 3

4 2 KRH 11 1:58:52.1
5.1 Cpl HULBERT Joseph 1 S RAC 0 0 0 26:03.1 7 1:27:39.3 7

KRH 5.2 Tpr LEM Matthew 2 S RAC 1 1 2 28:21.7 2 1:27:39.3 4
KRH 5.3 LCpl SELCRAIG Callum 3 S RAC 0 4 4 33:14.5 12 1:27:39.3 5
KRH 5.4 Lt KULA-PRZEZWANSKI A 4 S RAC 3 2 5 31:12.8 8 1:27:39.3 4

5 3 HCR 5 1:59:19.3
8.1 Lt KEITH Ed 1 S RAC 0 2 2 27:54.9 9 1:30:28.1 9

HCR 8.2 Tpr GURUNG Nishan 2 SN RAC 0 3 3 34:53.1 17 1:30:28.1 11
HCR 8.3 Tpr SALE Joshua 3 S RAC 0 0 0 27:40.1 3 1:30:28.1 8
HCR 8.4 Ct WELLESLEY Fred 4 SN RAC 0 0 0 28:51.2 3 1:30:28.1 5

6 1 2 Regt AAC 15 1:59:43.2
7.1 SSgt CUNNINGHAM Lee 1 S AAC 0 0 0 24:19.5 5 1:27:47.2 5

2 Regt A 7.2 Capt GWILLIAM Aaron 2 S AAC 0 5 5 32:03.7 8 1:27:47.2 6
2 Regt A 7.3 AirTpr CATTERAL Jack 3 JN AAC 2 4 6 31:24.0 6 1:27:47.2 6
2 Regt A 7.4 Sgt MATTHEWS Jay 4 S REME 2 2 4 31:56.0 9 1:27:47.2 6

7 3 3 RHA 18 2:00:52.5
6.1 Bdr KANE Kevin 1 V RA 0 1 1 22:35.9 2 1:26:31.0 2

3 RHA 6.2 LBdr D’ARCY Robin 2 S RA 4 5 9 30:51.1 6 1:26:31.0 3
3 RHA 6.3 Gnr PORTE Dillon 3 S RA 2 3 5 33:04.0 11 1:26:31.0 4
3 RHA 6.4 Lt TOYER Ben 4 SN RA 2 1 3 34:21.5 12 1:26:31.0 7

8 4 RL 8 2:01:05.0
9.1 LCpl MARSHAL Lee 1 S RAC 0 4 4 27:29.8 8 1:28:01.8 8

RL 9.2 Lt PARKER Guy 2 SN RAC 0 1 1 29:35.6 5 1:28:01.8 8
RL 9.3 Tpr RICHARDS Jack 3 YN RAC 0 0 0 30:56.4 4 1:28:01.8 7
RL 9.4 LCpl CHURCHILL Liam 4 S REME 1 2 3 33:03.2 11 1:28:01.8 8
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9 4 5 Regt RA 24 2:04:46.9
4.1 Bdr GRAHAM Dan 1 SN RA 4 3 7 30:40.4 13 1:35:17.9 13

5 Regt R 4.2 LBdr KIRBY Lee 2 S RA 3 4 7 33:21.2 14 1:35:17.9 14
5 Regt R 4.3 Lt WATSON Luke 3 S RA 2 4 6 31:16.3 5 1:35:17.9 11
5 Regt R 4.4 Bdr MOYNES Alex 4 S RA 2 2 4 29:29.0 5 1:35:17.9 9

10 5 32 Regt RA 16 2:06:29.2
12.1 Sgt KEARNS Jay 1 S RA 0 2 2 28:40.4 10 1:35:41.4 10

32 Regt 12.2 Bdr TAYLOR Declan 2 SN RA 2 4 6 32:40.0 9 1:35:41.4 9
32 Regt 12.3 Gnr MCAULEY Levi 3 S RA 5 2 7 34:21.0 13 1:35:41.4 12
32 Regt 12.4 Sgt SINGLETON Nick 4 S RA 0 1 1 30:47.8 6 1:35:41.4 10

11 5 RDG 23 2:07:32.7
10.1 Cpl LAWRENCE Simon 1 SN RAC 4 2 6 29:26.2 11 1:35:14.3 11

RDG 10.2 Lt DUNCAN Chris 2 S RAC 5 4 9 32:59.4 12 1:35:14.3 10
RDG 10.3 LCpl CUTLER Rob 3 SN RAC 0 2 2 32:48.7 10 1:35:14.3 10
RDG 10.4 2Lt LANGFORD Sam 4 SN RAC 2 4 6 32:18.4 10 1:35:14.3 11

12 6 LD 19 2:09:22.0
13.1 Tpr MCDONNELL Joe 1 J RAC 3 3 6 33:13.8 20 1:38:18.7 20

LD 13.2 LCpl BOWDEN Connor 2 S RAC 4 3 7 33:30.8 15 1:38:18.7 17
LD 13.3 Sgt SPURGEON James 3 S RAC 0 3 3 31:34.1 7 1:38:18.7 15
LD 13.4 2Lt DAVIES Sam 4 S RAC 0 3 3 31:03.3 7 1:38:18.7 12

13 7 QDG 15 2:14:26.9
16.1 Lt CAMPBELL Andrew 1 S RAC 2 1 3 31:27.5 16 1:38:42.2 16

QDG 16.2 Tpr KEEFE Kristian 2 SN RAC 0 2 2 32:00.9 7 1:38:42.2 12
QDG 16.3 Cpl HATTON Ashley 3 SN RAC 3 3 6 35:13.8 15 1:38:42.2 14
QDG 16.4 Lt LAYZELL-PAYNE Charlie 4 SN RAC 0 4 4 35:44.7 16 1:38:42.2 13

14 2 1 Regt AAC 23 2:14:32.9
11.1 AirTpr GRIFFIN Gareth 1 S AAC 2 0 2 23:40.7 4 1:34:44.3 4

1 Regt A 11.2 Lt EMERTON Tom 2 S AAC 2 3 5 32:57.4 11 1:34:44.3 7
1 Regt A 11.3 AirTpr DEMPSEY Macaulay 3 S AAC 4 4 8 38:06.2 20 1:34:44.3 9
1 Regt A 11.4 AirTpr FOGG Daniel 4 S AAC 3 5 8 39:48.6 22 1:34:44.3 14

15 6 1 RHA 20 2:18:10.2
18.1 LBdr SALMONS Joshua 1 SN RA 2 2 4 30:58.9 14 1:43:01.9 14

1 RHA 18.2 Gnr  CHRISTIAN Mathew 2 SN RA 1 3 4 36:05.6 18 1:43:01.9 15
1 RHA 18.3 LBdr VAN WYK Jaen 3 S RA 3 4 7 35:57.4 16 1:43:01.9 16
1 RHA 18.4 2Lt LANE-LEY Cameron 4 SN RA 3 2 5 35:08.3 14 1:43:01.9 15

HC RTR "B" 19 2:18:45.5
20.1 Lt BENN Josh 1 SN RAC 3 1 4 30:36.9 12 1:35:50.4 12

RTR "B" 20.2 Tpr MARTIN Joseph 2 JN RAC 4 2 6 33:09.6 13 1:35:50.4 13
RTR "B" 20.3 Cpl DUCZAK James 3 S RAC 1 0 1 32:03.9 9 1:35:50.4 13
RTR "B" 20.4 Tpr BRADLEY Damon 4 JN RAC 4 4 8 42:55.1 27 1:35:50.4 16
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16 7 12 Regt RA 18 2:21:13.6
19.1 LBdr SUTTON Dean 1 S RA 2 4 6 33:16.4 22 1:45:47.1 22

12 Regt 19.2 2Lt USHER Guy 2 SN RA 3 1 4 34:41.2 16 1:45:47.1 16
12 Regt 19.3 Gnr POPE James 3 J RA 3 3 6 37:49.5 19 1:45:47.1 17
12 Regt 19.4 Gnr BROWN Jamie 4 JN RA 0 2 2 35:26.5 15 1:45:47.1 17

HC Catterick Cavalry HC 17 2:24:39.2
30.1 LCpl CARSON Douglas 1 SN RAC 4 5 9 38:43.2 29 1:46:38.1 29

Catteric   30.2 LCpl TOYNE Damon 2 SN RAC 2 0 2 32:54.6 10 1:46:38.1 22
Catteric   30.3 Tpr RICE Shaun 3 SN RAC 1 3 4 35:00.3 14 1:46:38.1 18
Catteric   30.4 Tpr LEE George 4 SN RAC 1 1 2 38:01.1 19 1:46:38.1 18

17 8 4 Regt RA 25 2:24:51.1
17.1 Sgt LAVERY James 1 S RA 5 3 8 32:03.0 19 1:49:50.2 19

4 Regt R 17.2 Gnr STEMP Callum 2 YN RA 3 5 8 39:16.3 24 1:49:50.2 20
4 Regt R 17.3 Gnr BRITTLE Cameron 3 JN RA 4 3 7 38:30.9 21 1:49:50.2 20
4 Regt R 17.4 Lt HARRISON James 4 S RA 0 2 2 35:00.9 13 1:49:50.2 19

HC 16th Light Dragoons HC 19 2:26:22.7
28.1 Tpr McIVOR Sam 1 JN RAC 3 0 3 34:15.4 24 1:50:29.8 24

16th Lig   28.2 Tpr MULLIGAN Liam 2 JN RAC 1 3 4 37:18.8 19 1:50:29.8 21
16th Lig   28.3 Gnr REYNOLDS Harry 3 JN RA 4 4 8 38:55.6 22 1:50:29.8 23
16th Lig   28.4 2Lt BUSH Matthew 4 SN RA 2 2 4 35:52.9 17 1:50:29.8 20

18 8 QRH 17 2:27:42.3
14.1 Tpr BAKER Chris 1 JN RAC 1 2 3 34:17.9 25 1:48:50.1 25

QRH 14.2 Lt  PASS Richard 2 SN RAC 2 3 5 38:04.9 21 1:48:50.1 24
QRH 14.3 Tpr JONES Callum 3 JN RAC 3 1 4 36:27.3 17 1:48:50.1 19
QRH 14.4 LCpl REYNOLDS Sam 4 S RAC 3 2 5 38:52.2 20 1:48:50.1 21

19 3 3 Regt AAC 26 2:29:42.3
15.1 Cpl HANNAFORD Guy 1 S REME 4 4 8 35:23.1 27 1:52:35.2 27

3 Regt A 15.2 AirTpr ROBINSON Henry 2 SN AAC 5 3 8 39:33.5 25 1:52:35.2 26
3 Regt A 15.3 Capt EVERETT Jono 3 SN AAC 2 3 5 37:38.6 18 1:52:35.2 24
3 Regt A 15.4 LCpl LYONS Ryan 4 S AAC 2 3 5 37:07.1 18 1:52:35.2 22

HC KRH "B" 14 2:29:48.7
21.1 Cpl ALDRIDGE Samuel 1 S REME 0 0 0 31:32.7 17 1:50:07.6 17

KRH "B" 21.2 LCpl MCGARRIGAN Joel 2 SN RAC 3 3 6 38:33.3 22 1:50:07.6 19
KRH "B" 21.3 Tpr MCARTHUR Curtis 3 JN RAC 0 3 3 40:01.6 23 1:50:07.6 21
KRH "B" 21.4 Tpr WARD Matthew 4 JN RAC 2 3 5 39:41.1 21 1:50:07.6 23

HC Household Guards HC 23 2:31:11.2
27.1 LCoH WALLIS Tom 1 S RAC 1 0 1 31:51.5 18 1:50:20.3 18

Househo   27.2 Tpr BROWN Tom 2 SN RAC 3 3 6 37:46.5 20 1:50:20.3 18
Househo   27.3 Tpr COWELL Tom 3 SN RAC 4 3 7 40:42.3 24 1:50:20.3 22
Househo   27.4 Tpr HEDGE Dale 4 SN RAC 4 5 9 40:50.9 23 1:50:20.3 24
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HC Lizaros United HC 24 2:35:55.8
25.1 Gnr WESTON Theo 1 SN RA 3 4 7 33:39.6 23 1:54:58.3 23

Lizaros U  25.2 Gnr NILES Jason 2 SN RA 2 1 3 38:37.2 23 1:54:58.3 23
Lizaros U  25.3 Capt BASLINGTON John 3 S RA 3 4 7 42:41.5 26 1:54:58.3 25
Lizaros U  25.4 Tpr HEWARD Aaron 4 SN RAC 5 2 7 40:57.5 24 1:54:58.3 25

HC QRH "B" 23 2:47:18.0
22.1 Lt MELLIS Nick 1 S RAC 2 2 4 34:40.1 26 2:02:57.3 26

QRH "B" 22.2 Tpr FINNIMORE Billy 2 SN RAC 0 5 5 40:07.7 26 2:02:57.3 25
QRH "B" 22.3 Tpr ARMSTRONG Dan 3 SN RAC 2 4 6 48:09.5 29 2:02:57.3 27
QRH "B" 22.4 Tpr MEAD-LAMONT Reece 4 JN RAC 4 4 8 44:20.7 28 2:02:57.3 26

HC 1 AMR HC 26 2:50:56.0
29.1 Pte ANTHONY George 1 S RAMC 0 4 4 31:15.0 15 2:09:15.4 15

1 AMR H 29.2 Pte MCKINLAY Molly 2 FYN RAMC  4 4 8 51:35.5 28 2:09:15.4 28
1 AMR H 29.3 Pte WRAY  Liam 3 SN RAMC 2 4 6 46:24.9 28 2:09:15.4 28
1 AMR H 29.4 Capt ALLAN Richard 4 SN RAMC 4 4 8 41:40.6 25 2:09:15.4 27

HC AAC Fliers HC 23 2:58:00.1
31.1 AirTpr HUTCHINSON Connor 1 SN AAC 3 3 6 38:19.3 28 2:16:08.0 28

AAC Flie  31.2 AirTpr NICHOLSON Jacob 2 JN AAC 3 5 8 56:26.0 29 2:16:08.0 29
AAC Flie  31.3 LCpl WILKES Matthew 3 JN REME 3 1 4 41:22.7 25 2:16:08.0 29
AAC Flie  31.4 LCpl EAMES Lewis 4 S REME 3 2 5 41:52.1 26 2:16:08.0 28

DNF 19 Regt RA Mixed HC 11 2:00:11.3
23.1 Sgt SLAVIN Daryl 1 S RA 1 0 1 33:15.2 21 2:00:11.3 21

19 Regt   23.2 LBdr STREET Imogen 2 FS RA 1 3 4 42:54.7 27 2:00:11.3 27
19 Regt   23.3 2Lt DODD Chris 3 SN RA 2 4 6 44:01.4 27 2:00:11.3 26
19 Regt   23.4 Gnr MACNAMARA Ryan 4 S RA 0 30 2:00:11.3 29

DNS 5 & 26 Regt RA HC 8 5:34:12.3
24.1 Bdr GELDI Jack 1 SN RA 4 4 8 49:27.9 30 3:11:50.1 30

5 & 26 R   24.2 Bdr BRIERLEY Ben 2 S RA 0 30 3:11:50.1 30
5 & 26 R   24.3 Tpr HEWARD Aaron 3 SN RAC 0 22:22.2 30 3:11:50.1 30
5 & 26 R   24.4 Bdr FRANCIS Alex 4 S RA 0 22:22.2 29 3:11:50.1 30

DNS Gunner DG HC 0 18:58:57.6
26.1 LBdr ROBINSON Luke 1 S RA 0 44:44.4 31 14:14:13.2 31

Gunner  26.2 Capt GRASS Chris 2 VN AGC 0 44:44.4 31 14:14:13.2 31
Gunner  26.3 LBdr ROBINSON Luke 3 S RA 0 44:44.4 31 14:14:13.2 31
Gunner  26.4 Capt GRASS Chris 4 VN AGC 0 44:44.4 31 14:14:13.2 31

Penalty (02:00 mins) - Missed Loop (AWSA 4.14.1) Prone: Bib 25.4; Stand:  Bibs 17.2, 25.3, 31.2
(12:00 mins) - Rounds not fired (AWSA 4.14.2) Bib 24.1
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